CHACHA

Akido Chacha

Agera, Classic

Agera, Feijoa

Meow Chacha

Brand Riravo, Quince
Chacha Riravo, Pumpkin

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Kirke Vodka
Grey Goose

GIN

Le Gin Christian Drouin
Hendricks

Botanist

Yu Gin

Caballero

Citadelle

Malamo

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Blanco
Caballero La Malinche
Don Fulano Reposado

RUM

Plantation Artisanal 3*

Plantation Grande Reserve

Contra Bando Rum

WHISKEY

4 Roses
McConnels
Nobushi

Monkey Shoulder
Bulleit Rye

COGNAC

Sarajishvili VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
H by Hine VSOP

LIQUEUR

Aperol

Cointreau

Amaretto di Saronno
Jagermeister

BITTER

Dolin Bitter
Dolin Rouge
Cinzano Dry

WHITE WINE

LOMMO* OJobomgmo, 3obgmo
»Doli” Rkatsiteli, Kakheti
LOMMO* HJobomgmo-gobo-bobgo,

8,50/39,50/79,00

300900 9,50/45,50/79,00

»Doli” Rkatsiteli-Kisi-Khikhvi, Kakheti
LBOBR®OL 3gma“ HJobomgmmo, 3obgmo
»Papari Valley” Rkatsiteli, Kakheti

MMM OJoBomgmmo

“Orgo” Rkatsiteli

,000000" ®JoBomgmo, 3obgmo
‘Anbani” Rkatsiteli, Kakheti

,OJOOM 3039, 089MIM0

Okro” Tsitska, Imereti

,00009mMa00“ 363069, Jobgmo

»Nadelebi” Mtsvane, Kakheti

,009mMa00“ bobgo, 3obgmo
»Nadelebi” Khikhvi, Kakheti

»MO3300606M0" 3JOOOMBIYMO HJobomgmo,
3obgmo
Lagvinari” Carbonic Rkatsiteli, Kakheti
,OM3d“ Jobo-bobgo, 3obgmo
Rosha” Kisi-Khikhvi, Kakheti
LOMbM* 30bydo 363069-OdoBomgma, 3obgmo
“Ethno” Kakhuri Mtsvane-Rkatsiteli, Kakheti
“bmboal 3M93mgd0“ 863069, 3obgma
“Pheasant’s Tears” Mtsvane, Kakheti
“‘@}IM0 3006L* HJoBomgmmo, 3obgmo
“Pery Wines” Rkatsiteli, Kakheti
,093M9LOL 3OTYm0“ Jobo, 3obgmo
“Nekresi Estate” Kisi, Kakheti
,3000070600 303ym0* HJoBomgmmo, Jobgmo
JVazisubani Estate” Rkatsiteli, Kakheti
,30000Yd60L 303ymo“ Lodo J3g3Mo, 3obgmo
Vazisubani Estate” Three Qvevris, Kakheti
LPImm0* 6060bOMO, 3obgmo
,Chelti” Tsinandali, Kakheti

,PgmMmm®0* bobgo, 3obgmo

»Chelti” Khikhvi, Kakhet
,00000Mg“ bobgo, 3obgmo
»Barbale” Khikhvi, Kakhet

RED WINE

14,50/65,00

14,50/65,00

14,50/65,00

14,50/65,00

14,50/65,00

14,50/65,00

21,50/105,00

13,50/55,00

16,50/75,00

14,50/65,00

11,50/50,00

14,50/65,00

15,50/70,00

16,50/75,00

12,50/55,00

12,50/55,00

21,50/105,00

LOMMO* LOBRIMOZ0, 3dbgmo

“Doli” Saperavi, Kakheti

»OOZM LOBRYIOHOZ0

“Orgo” Saperavi

“OHm3d” LOJWYIOO30, Jobgmo

“Rosha” Saperavi, Kakheti
,0009mMa00" LOBYMOZ0, 3Obgmo
»Nadelebi” Saperavi, Kakheti

»dMbmM* LRGP O30, 3obgmo

“Ethno” Saperavi, Kakheti

,000000" Lo®gMo3z0, 3dbgmo
“Anbani” Saperavi, Kakheti
»BORBROOL 39M0* LORYHO30, 3dobgmo
“Papari Valley” Saperavi, Kakheti
L,BOBMOL 390 LORBYMOZ0 BOb.3TGOHOMO,
30bgmo

“Papari Valley” Saperavi semi-dry, Kakheti

9,50/44,50/89,00

14,50/65,00

14,50/65,00

14,50/65,00

18,50/90,00

16,50/75,00

18,50/90,00

18,50/90,00




»BOBO®OL 3gma“ LOWYHO30 BOb.H3doMmO,
3obgmo

“Papari Valley” Saperavi semi-sweet, Kakheti
‘B3g®0 3006L" bomrgMogao 3obgmo

“Pery Wines” Saperavi, Kakheti

,093M9LOL OFYMO* FY3xdOLO, Jobgmo
“Nekresi Estate” Mukuzani, Kakheti

,300007060L 3OTYMO* LOEWYMH O30, Jdobgmo
SVazisubani Estate” Saperavi, Kakheti

“hgmmo” babgo, 3obgmo
,Chelti” Khikhvi, Kakheti

“mygoLo” Loxgm®O30, 3obgmo
»Lukasi” Saperavi, Kakheti

ROSE WINE

18,50/90,00

11,50/50,00

14,50/65,00

16,50/75,00

12,50/55,00

23,50/115,00

QMO 3MMOIOIHO-MOMI3O,
099Gm9m0

Doli” Tsolikouri-Ojaleshi, Imereti
»B960 30060 LoxrgHo30, 3dbgmo
»Pery Wines” Saperavi, Kakheti

LOM3S 030OMLOOZ MO333960, 3dbgmo
“Rosha” AMBROSIAC Tavkveri, Kakheti

SPARKLING WINE

9,50/44,50/89,00

11,50/85,00

14,50/65,00

,093M9LOL 3TYMO* 303Jd MYMG 0, 039OIJM0

“Nekresi Estate” Tsitska White, Imereti

,0936M9LOL B0FYMA“ LOWYHOZ30 BMBY, JObgmo

“Nekresi Estate” Saperavi Rose, Kakheti

009h396900b030b dndohomgo byh300L0.
00900 oh dmnEogb 18% omg-b.

90,00

90,00

BOLI

COFFEE

Espresso
Americano
Turkish Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Coffee with Ice Cream
Decaf Coffee
Milk

Hot Chocolate

TEA

Adila Sunrise
Camelia In Green
Herbal Infusion
Green with Jasmine
Earl Grey Black

SOFT DRINKS/BEVERAGE

Water Bakuriani

Borjomi

Coca Cola / Zero

Tonic

Red Bull

Namu Kombucha, ginger

Homemade Lemonade, mint ¢ lemon
Homemade Lemonade, berries

Homemade Lemonade, orange & cinnamon

BEER

Corona Extra
Estrella Damn
Svia Blonde
Alkhanaidze

COCKTAILS

Mimosa
Bellini

Spicy Paloma
Orangin
Rossini
Aperol Spritz
Negroni
Margarita
Collins
Sangria

18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50
18,50

For allergens, please ask member of our staff.
Prices exclude 18% VAT




